School Resource Officers -- Subcommittee Recommendations

22-May-2015
$ Requested $ Recommended
Grant No Location Jurisdiction Agency DCJS Local Total DCJS Local Total
16-C3084FR16 Amelia County Sheriff's Office $30,109 $14,891 $45,000 $30,109 $14,891 $45,000
16-C3112FR16 Bristol City Police Dept $36,297 $16,192 $52,489 $34,575 $15,425 $50,000
16-C3074FR16 Charles City County Sheriff's Office $25,056 $19,944 $45,000 $25,056 $19,944 $45,000
16-A3212FR16 Christiansburg Town Police Dept $61,340 $38,660 $100,000 $61,340 $38,660 $100,000
16-A3206FR16 Colonial Heights City Police Dept $28,385 $21,615 $50,000 $28,385 $21,615 $50,000
16-B3134FR16 Colonial Heights City Police Dept $28,385 $21,615 $50,000 $28,385 $21,615 $50,000
16-C3060FR16 Colonial Heights City Police Dept $28,385 $21,615 $50,000 $28,385 $21,615 $50,000
16-B3139FR16 Dinwiddie County Sheriff's Office $35,750 $14,250 $50,000 $35,590 $14,410 $50,000
16-B3144FR16 Frederick County County Other Non-Crim Just Ag $13,818 $8,182 $22.000 $13,818 $8,182 $22.,000
16-A3205FR16 Grayson County Sheriff's Office $18.440 $9,760 $28.200 $18,440 $9,760 $28.,200
16-C3078FR16 Grayson County Sheriff's Office $18,440 $9,760 $28,200 $18,440 $9,760 $28,200
16-C3079FR16 Grayson County Sheriff's Office $18,440 $9,760 $28,200 $18,440 $9,760 $28,200
16-A3211FR16 Henry County Other Non-Crim Just Ag $43,444 $14,482 $57,926 $37,960 $12,040 $50,000
16-B3137FR16 Lynchburg City Police Dept $94,800 $55,200 $150,000 $94,800 $55,200 $150,000
16-C3071FR16 Madison County Sheriff's Office $27,646 $22.354 $50,000 $27,646 $22.354 $50,000
16-C3068FR16 Martinsville City Sheriff's Office $48,890 $13,967 $62,857 $38,890 $11,110 $50,000
16-A3215FR16 Middlesex County Sheriff's Office $10,829 $31,623 $42,452 $10,829 $31,623 $42,452
16-C3086FR16 Page County Sheriff's Office $70,052 $29,809 $99,861 $70,052 $29,809 $99,861
16-C3101FR16 Pittsylvania County Sheriff's Office $36,111 $12,082 $48,193 $36,111 $12,082 $48,193
16-C3102FR16 Pittsylvania County Sheriff's Office $36,111 $12,082 $48,193 $36,111 $12,082 $48,193
16-C3103FR16 Pittsylvania County Sheriff's Office $36,111 $12,082 $48,193 $36,111 $12,082 $48,193
16-C3104FR16 Pittsylvania County Sheriff's Office $36,111 $12,082 $48,193 $36,111 $12,082 $48,193
16-A3216FR16 Portsmouth City Police Dept $33,479 $12,245 $45,724 $33,479 $12,245 $45,724
16-A3217FR16 Portsmouth City Police Dept $33,479 $12,245 $45,724 $33,479 $12,245 $45,724
16-A3218FR16 Portsmouth City Police Dept $33,479 $12,245 $45,724 $33,479 $12,245 $45,724
16-A3219FR16 Portsmouth City Police Dept $33.479 $12,245 $45,724 $33,479 $12,245 $45,724
16-A3220FR16 Portsmouth City Police Dept $33.479 $12,245 $45,724 $33,479 $12,245 $45,724
16-A3221FR16 Portsmouth City Police Dept $33,479 $12,245 $45,724 $33,479 $12,245 $45,724
16-B3142FR16 Prince Edward County Other Non-Crim Just Ag $33.,630 $16,370 $50,000 $33.,630 $16,370 $50,000



Grant No

16-C3073FR16
16-C3077FR16
16-C3069FR16
16-C3091FR16
16-A3209FR16
16-A3210FR16
16-C3064FR16
16-C3066FR16
16-C3093FR16
16-C3095FR16
16-B3148FR16
16-C3106FR16
16-C3107FR16
16-C3108FR16
16-C3109FR16
16-C3110FR16
16-C3111FR16
16-A3207FR16
16-A3208FR16
16-A3222FR16
16-C3067FR16
16-A3213FR16
16-A3214FR16

Location

Prince George
Pulaski
Richmond
Richmond
Russell
Russell
Russell
Russell
Smyth
Smyth
Spotsylvania
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford
Sussex
Tazewell
Tazewell
Warren
Wise
Wise

Jurisdiction

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
Town

County
County
County

Program Category SubTotal:

Grant Program Grand Total:

Agency
Police Dept
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Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Police Dept

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

DCJS

$37,850
$62,606
$21,493
$21,493
$36,247
$36,247
$37,568
$31,989
$30,570
$30,570
$33,225
$32,940
$32,940
$32,940
$32,940
$32,940
$32,940
$32,075
$34,660
$30,045
$27,581
$37,310
$37,310

$1,793,933

$1,793,933

$ Requested
Local

$12,150
$28,298
$10,895
$10,895
$11,993
$11,993
$12,429
$10,583

$8,884

$8,884
$16,775
$17,060
$17,060
$17,060
$17,060
$17,060
$17,060
$17,925
$13,184
$11,431
$17,419
$12,690
$12,690

$843,325
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Total

$50,000
$90,904
$32,388
$32,388
$48,240
$48,240
$49,997
$42,572
$39,454
$39,454
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$47,844
$41,476
$45,000
$50,000
$50,000

$2,637,258

$2,637,258

DCIJS

$37.,850
$62,606
$21,493
$21,493
$36,247
$36,247
$37,568
$31,989
$30,570
$30,570
$32,225
$32,940
$32,940
$32,940
$32,940
$32,940
$32,940
$32,075
$34,660
$30,045
$27,581
$37,310
$37,310

$1,775,567

$1,775,567

$ Recommended
Local

$12,150
$28,298
$10,895
$10,895
$11,993
$11,993
$12,429
$10,583

$8,884

$8,884
$17,775
$17,060
$17,060
$17,060
$17,060
$17,060
$17,060
$17,925
$13,184
$11,431
$17,419
$12,690
$12,690

$838,419

$838,419

Total

$50,000
$90,904
$32,388
$32,388
$48,240
$48,240
$49,997
$42,572
$39,454
$39,454
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$47,844
$41,476
$45,000
$50,000
$50,000

$2,613,986

$2,613,986



