## **School Resource Officers -- Subcommittee Recommendations**

22-May-2015

			<b>\$ Requested</b>			<b>\$</b> Recommended			
Grant No	Location	Jurisdiction	n Agency	DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total
16-C3084FR16	Amelia	County	Sheriff's Office	\$30,109	\$14,891	\$45,000	\$30,109	\$14,891	\$45,000
16-C3112FR16		City	Police Dept	\$36,297	\$16,192	\$52,489	\$34,575	\$15,425	\$50,000
16-C3074FR16		County	Sheriff's Office	\$25,056	\$19,944	\$45,000	\$25,056	\$19,944	\$45,000
16-A3212FR16	•	Town	Police Dept	\$61,340	\$38,660	\$100,000	\$61,340	\$38,660	\$100,000
16-A3206FR16	U	City	Police Dept	\$28,385	\$21,615	\$50,000	\$28,385	\$21,615	\$50,000
16-B3134FR16	U	City	Police Dept	\$28,385	\$21,615	\$50,000	\$28,385	\$21,615	\$50,000
16-C3060FR16	Colonial Heights	City	Police Dept	\$28,385	\$21,615	\$50,000	\$28,385	\$21,615	\$50,000
16-B3139FR16		County	Sheriff's Office	\$35,750	\$14,250	\$50,000	\$35,590	\$14,410	\$50,000
16-B3144FR16	Frederick County	County	Other Non-Crim Just Ag	\$13,818	\$8,182	\$22,000	\$13,818	\$8,182	\$22,000
16-A3205FR16	Grayson	County	Sheriff's Office	\$18,440	\$9,760	\$28,200	\$18,440	\$9,760	\$28,200
16-C3078FR16	Grayson	County	Sheriff's Office	\$18,440	\$9,760	\$28,200	\$18,440	\$9,760	\$28,200
16-C3079FR16	Grayson	County	Sheriff's Office	\$18,440	\$9,760	\$28,200	\$18,440	\$9,760	\$28,200
16-A3211FR16	Henry	County	Other Non-Crim Just Ag	\$43,444	\$14,482	\$57,926	\$37,960	\$12,040	\$50,000
16-B3137FR16	Lynchburg	City	Police Dept	\$94,800	\$55,200	\$150,000	\$94,800	\$55,200	\$150,000
16-C3071FR16	Madison	County	Sheriff's Office	\$27,646	\$22,354	\$50,000	\$27,646	\$22,354	\$50,000
16-C3068FR16	Martinsville	City	Sheriff's Office	\$48,890	\$13,967	\$62,857	\$38,890	\$11,110	\$50,000
16-A3215FR16	Middlesex	County	Sheriff's Office	\$10,829	\$31,623	\$42,452	\$10,829	\$31,623	\$42,452
16-C3086FR16	Page	County	Sheriff's Office	\$70,052	\$29,809	\$99,861	\$70,052	\$29,809	\$99,861
16-C3101FR16	Pittsylvania	County	Sheriff's Office	\$36,111	\$12,082	\$48,193	\$36,111	\$12,082	\$48,193
16-C3102FR16	Pittsylvania	County	Sheriff's Office	\$36,111	\$12,082	\$48,193	\$36,111	\$12,082	\$48,193
16-C3103FR16	Pittsylvania	County	Sheriff's Office	\$36,111	\$12,082	\$48,193	\$36,111	\$12,082	\$48,193
16-C3104FR16	Pittsylvania	County	Sheriff's Office	\$36,111	\$12,082	\$48,193	\$36,111	\$12,082	\$48,193
16-A3216FR16	Portsmouth	City	Police Dept	\$33,479	\$12,245	\$45,724	\$33,479	\$12,245	\$45,724
16-A3217FR16	Portsmouth	City	Police Dept	\$33,479	\$12,245	\$45,724	\$33,479	\$12,245	\$45,724
16-A3218FR16	Portsmouth	City	Police Dept	\$33,479	\$12,245	\$45,724	\$33,479	\$12,245	\$45,724
16-A3219FR16	Portsmouth	City	Police Dept	\$33,479	\$12,245	\$45,724	\$33,479	\$12,245	\$45,724
16-A3220FR16	Portsmouth	City	Police Dept	\$33,479	\$12,245	\$45,724	\$33,479	\$12,245	\$45,724
16-A3221FR16	Portsmouth	City	Police Dept	\$33,479	\$12,245	\$45,724	\$33,479	\$12,245	\$45,724
16-B3142FR16	Prince Edward	County	Other Non-Crim Just Ag	\$33,630	\$16,370	\$50,000	\$33,630	\$16,370	\$50,000

					\$ Requested		\$ Recommended		
Grant No	Location	Jurisdictio	n Agency	DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total
16-C3073FR16	Prince George	County	Police Dept	\$37,850	\$12,150	\$50,000	\$37,850	\$12,150	\$50,000
16-C3077FR16	Pulaski	County	Other Non-Crim Just Ag	g \$62,606	\$28,298	\$90,904	\$62,606	\$28,298	\$90,904
16-C3069FR16	Richmond	County	Sheriff's Office	\$21,493	\$10,895	\$32,388	\$21,493	\$10,895	\$32,388
16-C3091FR16	Richmond	County	Sheriff's Office	\$21,493	\$10,895	\$32,388	\$21,493	\$10,895	\$32,388
16-A3209FR16	Russell	County	Sheriff's Office	\$36,247	\$11,993	\$48,240	\$36,247	\$11,993	\$48,240
16-A3210FR16	Russell	County	Sheriff's Office	\$36,247	\$11,993	\$48,240	\$36,247	\$11,993	\$48,240
16-C3064FR16	Russell	County	Sheriff's Office	\$37,568	\$12,429	\$49,997	\$37,568	\$12,429	\$49,997
16-C3066FR16	Russell	County	Sheriff's Office	\$31,989	\$10,583	\$42,572	\$31,989	\$10,583	\$42,572
16-C3093FR16	Smyth	County	Sheriff's Office	\$30,570	\$8,884	\$39,454	\$30,570	\$8,884	\$39,454
16-C3095FR16	Smyth	County	Sheriff's Office	\$30,570	\$8,884	\$39,454	\$30,570	\$8,884	\$39,454
16-B3148FR16	Spotsylvania	County	Sheriff's Office	\$33,225	\$16,775	\$50,000	\$32,225	\$17,775	\$50,000
16-C3106FR16	Stafford	County	Sheriff's Office	\$32,940	\$17,060	\$50,000	\$32,940	\$17,060	\$50,000
16-C3107FR16	Stafford	County	Sheriff's Office	\$32,940	\$17,060	\$50,000	\$32,940	\$17,060	\$50,000
16-C3108FR16	Stafford	County	Sheriff's Office	\$32,940	\$17,060	\$50,000	\$32,940	\$17,060	\$50,000
16-C3109FR16	Stafford	County	Sheriff's Office	\$32,940	\$17,060	\$50,000	\$32,940	\$17,060	\$50,000
16-C3110FR16	Stafford	County	Sheriff's Office	\$32,940	\$17,060	\$50,000	\$32,940	\$17,060	\$50,000
16-C3111FR16	Stafford	County	Sheriff's Office	\$32,940	\$17,060	\$50,000	\$32,940	\$17,060	\$50,000
16-A3207FR16	Sussex	County	Sheriff's Office	\$32,075	\$17,925	\$50,000	\$32,075	\$17,925	\$50,000
16-A3208FR16	Tazewell	County	Sheriff's Office	\$34,660	\$13,184	\$47,844	\$34,660	\$13,184	\$47,844
16-A3222FR16	Tazewell	Town	Police Dept	\$30,045	\$11,431	\$41,476	\$30,045	\$11,431	\$41,476
16-C3067FR16	Warren	County	Sheriff's Office	\$27,581	\$17,419	\$45,000	\$27,581	\$17,419	\$45,000
16-A3213FR16	Wise	County	Sheriff's Office	\$37,310	\$12,690	\$50,000	\$37,310	\$12,690	\$50,000
16-A3214FR16	Wise	County	Sheriff's Office	\$37,310	\$12,690	\$50,000	\$37,310	\$12,690	\$50,000
		Program Category SubTotal:		\$1,793,933	\$843,325	\$2,637,258	\$1,775,567	\$838,419	\$2,613,986
		Grant Program Grand Total:		\$1,793,933	\$843,325	\$2,637,258	\$1,775,567	\$838,419	\$2,613,986